
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
 

Theory date sheet for M.Ed. Annual (Old and New) Examination July, 2013 
 

                Time of Exam.    :      9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 
 

     Centre of Exam  .:     1588:- Saini Co-Ed. College, Rohtak. 
 

Date Subject (Full Nomenclature) Paper P.Code 

02.07.2013  Philosophical & Sociological Basis of Edu.  
 Philosophical & Sociological Foundations of Edu. 

I  
I 

14017 
14409 

03.07.2013 Advanced Educational Psychology 
Psychological Foundations of Education 

II 
II 

14018 
14410 

04.07.2013 Research Methodology & Statistical in Edu. 
Methodology of Educational Research and Statistics 

III  
III 

14019 
14411 

05.07.2013 Comparative Edu. & Curriculum Development 
Educational Vocational Guidance 
Comparative Education 
Curriculum Development 

IV 
IV & V 
IV & V(ii) 
IV & V (ix) 

14020 
14412 
14413 
14420 

06.07.2013 Educational Measurement & Evaluation 
Adult & Continuing Education  
Educational Measurement and Evaluation 

V & VI(ii) 
V & VI(v) 
IV & V (iv) 

14022 
14025 
14415 

08.07.2013 Educational & Vocational Guidance 
Education and Social Dynamics 

V & VI(xi) 
IV & V (x) 

14031 
14421 

09.07.2013 Educational Technology 
Environmental Education  
Value Education and Human Rights 
Distance Education 
Educational Technology 
Hist & Contem. Progr. Problems of Indian Edu. 

V & VI(x) 
IV & V(vi) 
V & VI(viii) 
V & VI(viii) 
IV & V(vi) 
IV & V (vii) 

14030 
14026 
14027 
14028 
14417 
14418 

10.07.2013 Yoga Education 
Computer Education  
Advanced Statistical Methods in Education 
Mental Hygiene & Edu.  
Economics of Edu. & Educational Planning 
Psychodynamics of Mental Health 
Environmental Education 

V & VI(xv) 
V & VI(iv) 
V & VI(xiv) 
V & VI(xii) 
V & VI(xiii) 
IV & V (xi) 
IV & V (xii) 

14035 
14024 
14034 
14032 
14033 
14422 
14423 

11.07.2013 Special Education 
Special Education  

V & VI(i) 
IV & V (v) 

14021 
14416 

12.07.2013 Teacher Education 
Teacher Education 

V & VI(iii) 
IV & V(iii) 

14023 
14419 

13.07.2013 Mgt. & Admn. of Education 
Edu. Admn. Management 
 
 

V & VI(ix) 
IV & V(iii) 

14029 
14414 

 
Note:  
1- Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have 

been supplied the correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be 
entertained after the examination. 

2- The pager / mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any 
cost. 

3- Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed. 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 
 
 


