MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

Theory date sheet for M.Ed. Annual (Old and New) Examination July, 2013

Time of Exam. : 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam .: 1588:- Saini Co-Ed. College, Rohtak.

Date	Subject (Full Nomenclature)	Paper	P.Code
02.07.2013	Philosophical & Sociological Basis of Edu.	I	14017
	Philosophical & Sociological Foundations of Edu.	1	14409
03.07.2013	Advanced Educational Psychology	II	14018
	Psychological Foundations of Education	II	14410
04.07.2013	Research Methodology & Statistical in Edu.	III	14019
	Methodology of Educational Research and Statistics	111	14411
05.07.2013	Comparative Edu. & Curriculum Development	IV	14020
	Educational Vocational Guidance	IV & V	14412
	Comparative Education	IV & V(ii)	14413
	Curriculum Development	IV & V (ix)	14420
06.07.2013	Educational Measurement & Evaluation	V & VI(ii)	14022
	Adult & Continuing Education	V & VI(v)	14025
	Educational Measurement and Evaluation	IV & V (iv)	14415
08.07.2013	Educational & Vocational Guidance	V & VI(xi)	14031
	Education and Social Dynamics	IV & V (x)	14421
09.07.2013	Educational Technology	V & VI(x)	14030
	Environmental Education	IV & V(vi)	14026
	Value Education and Human Rights	V & VI(viii)	14027
	Distance Education	V & VI(viii)	14028
	Educational Technology	IV & V(vi)	14417
	Hist & Contem. Progr. Problems of Indian Edu.	IV & V (vii)	14418
10.07.2013	Yoga Education	V & VI(xv)	14035
	Computer Education	V & VI(iv)	14024
	Advanced Statistical Methods in Education	V & VI(xiv)	14034
	Mental Hygiene & Edu.	V & VI(xii)	14032
	Economics of Edu. & Educational Planning	V & VI(xiii)	14033
	Psychodynamics of Mental Health	IV & V (xi)	14422
	Environmental Education	IV & V (xii)	14423
11.07.2013	Special Education	V & VI(i)	14021
	Special Education	IV & V (v)	14416
12.07.2013	Teacher Education	V & VI(iii)	14023
	Teacher Education	IV & V(iii)	14419
13.07.2013	Mgt. & Admn. of Education	V & VI(ix)	14029
	Edu. Admn. Management	IV & V(iii)	14414

Note:

- 1- Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the correct paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.
- 2- The pager / mobile phone should not be allowed in the examination centre at any cost.
- 3- Use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS